47
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Lumacell® 8LMCE LED Exit Sign and power pack combination
series . The exit housing and faceplates shall be constructed of steel . The Exit Sign
shall have a maximum depth of 2-1/2” . The faceplate(s) shall come standard with
knockout chevrons . The light source for the Exit Sign shall be light-emitting diodes
(LED) . The LED lamps shall provide illumination in normal and emergency operation

5LERLMCE Less than 5W - - - - -
6LERLMCE Less than 5W - - - - -
ORDERING INFORMATION
SerieS # oF heAdS heAdS STyle / wATTAge Colour VolTAge opTionS
8LMCE= 6v-28W
10LMCE= 6v-44W
7LMCE= 6v-72W
5LERLMCE= 12v-72W
6LERLMCE= 12v-36W
Blank= no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
LD1=  mr16, LEd 6v-4W
LD7=  mr16, LEd 12v-4W
LD9= mr16 LEd 12v-5W
MT9W= micro-tungsten, 9W
MQ8W= micro-halogen, 8W
MQ12W= micro-halogen, 12W
MQM6W= micro-mr16, 6W
MQM10W= micro-mr16, 10W
MQM12W= micro-mr16, 12W
MQM20W= micro-mr16, 20W
Blank=  factory
white
BK= black
SG= silver gray
Blank=
120/347vAc
ZC= 277vAc
TD= time delay: 15 minutes
TP= tamper proof screws
GN= green legend
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit
NEX= nExus® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless nExus® system interface*
Other styles available. Consult your sales representative. * Consult your sales representative.
EXAMPLE: 8LMCE2MT9W NOTE: Supplied as single face, see extra faceplates ordering information.
CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Thomas & Betts
L06510
Thomas & Betts